05/19/24 11:53 am HOUSE RESEARCH MM/RK H5242A148

1.1	moves to amend the amendment (A24-0358) to H.F. No. 5242 as
1.2	follows:
1.3	Page 10, after line 20, insert:
1.4	"EFFECTIVE DATE. This section is effective December 1, 2024."
1.5	Page 11, line 23, delete "January" and insert "December" and delete "2025" and insert
1.6	"2024"
1.7	Page 14, line 21, delete "November" and insert "December"
1.8	Page 16, line 18, after "date" insert "that" and delete "and"